

Saturday, February 23, 2019 GSU RAC Pavilion

Registration begins at 7 a.m. Fun Run starts at 8 a.m 5K/10K starts at 8:30 a.m.

We cordially invite you to participate in the 7th Annual Chocolate Run as a vendor at our finish line to promote your business and products. This event will raise money for and awareness of Open Hearts Community Mission which helps the homeless of Statesboro and Bulloch County with their immediate needs while providing resources to get them back on their feet.

Vendor Setup Registration Form							
Business Name:							
Contact Name:							
Address							
City			State		Zip		
Email							
Best Phone # To contact you:	())					
Describe the type of product you plan to sell or activities you are planning to have							☐ Please provide a table for me ☐ I will provide my own table
Registration Fee (All Entry Fees are Non- refundable)	□\$25	- Vendor Bo	oth				
Hold Harmless Clause and Insurance All authorized vendors participating in The Chocolate Run are independent operators and not partners or joint ventures, and shall be individually and severally liable for any loss, personal injury, deaths, and /or any other damages that may occur as a result of the vendor's negligence or that of its employees, agents, and associates. All vendors are required to sign the Hold Harmless Clause included in The Chocolate Run Vendor Application. All vendors agree to indemnify and save the race organizers or sponsors including all representatives who are in any way connected with this event harmless from any loss, costs, damages, and other expenses including attorney's fees, suffered or incurred by The Chocolate Run by reason of vendor's negligence or intentional misconduct or that of its employees, agents, and associates. Because no insurance is provided at The Chocolate Run event concerning vendors, each vendor must carry his or her own personal and product liability insurance. Furthermore, vehicle liability insurance is required to cover any damage caused to persons or property by a vendor's vehicle.							
I acknowledge that I have read and understand this application, rules and regulations							
Signed					Date		

Spaces are \$25. Spaces will be assigned on a first-come, first serve basis. The application must be turned in by 5 p.m. on Friday, February 22, 2019. All vendors must be set up by 7 a.m. on February 23, 2019 and are responsible for bringing their own tables unless indicated otherwise above. Festivities should end by 10:30 a.m.

Mail registration form to: **OHCM, PO Box 2048, Statesboro, GA 30459.** PLEASE MAIL BY **FEBRUARY 22, 2019 or bring to the event with payment.** Contact 912-536-2126 for more information.